Bid No. 15-07 - 04
Pine Street Drainage Ditch Slope Project

8id Response

Tru Blue Services, LLC

Rebel Contractors, Inc.

August 11,2015

2:00 pm Central Standard Time

Palomares Construction, Inc

ERS of MS, Inc.

Crocket Construction

item #

Description

Estimated
Quantity

Unit of
Measure

Unit Price

Extended Price

Unit Price

Extended Price

Unit Price

Extended Price

Unit Price

Extended Price

Unit Price

Extended Price

6” Thick concrete lining (3000
psi), including slope and bottom
preparation, compaction to proper
line and grade, rebar, etc. per
attached details. COMPLETE IN
PLACE

143

SY

$

130.00

$18,590.00

$

155.00

$22,165.00

$

141.00

$20,163.00

$565.00

$80,795.00

$600.00

$85,800.00

10™ Thick rock rip rap, including
slope preparation, compaction to
proper line and grade, etc. per
attached details. COMPLETE IN
PLACE

30

SY

$

99.00

$2,970.00

$

100.00

$3,000.00

$

130.00

$3,900.00

$90.00

$2,700.00

$400.00

$12,000.00

Grading & sodding — clearing the
site of debris, undesired rocks,
gravel, etc. grading to drain, 6”
top soil and sodding all as
directed in the field.
COMPLETE IN PLACE

75

SY

$

32.00

$2,400.00

$

40.00

$3,000.00

$

144.00

$10,800.00

$65.00

$4,875.00

$250.00

$18,750.00

TOTAL

$23,960.00

$28,165.00

$34,863.00

$88,370.00

$116,550.00

Y.S. Ramchandra, P.E.

Date

*NOTICE: Bid award is contingent upon vendor meeting bid requirements and formal authorization by City officials




