



Item #	Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Tru Blue Services, LLC		Rebel Contractors, Inc.		Palomares Construction, Inc		ERS of MS, Inc.		Crocket Construction	
				Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	6" Thick concrete lining (3000 psi), including slope and bottom preparation, compaction to proper line and grade, rebar, etc. per attached details. COMPLETE IN PLACE	143	SY	\$ 130.00	\$18,590.00	\$ 155.00	\$22,165.00	\$ 141.00	\$20,163.00	\$565.00	\$80,795.00	\$600.00	\$85,800.00
2	10" Thick rock rip rap, including slope preparation, compaction to proper line and grade, etc. per attached details. COMPLETE IN PLACE	30	SY	\$ 99.00	\$2,970.00	\$ 100.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 130.00	\$3,900.00	\$90.00	\$2,700.00	\$400.00	\$12,000.00
3	Grading & sodding – clearing the site of debris, undesired rocks, gravel, etc. grading to drain, 6" top soil and sodding all as directed in the field. COMPLETE IN PLACE	75	SY	\$ 32.00	\$2,400.00	\$ 40.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 144.00	\$10,800.00	\$65.00	\$4,875.00	\$250.00	\$18,750.00
<b>TOTAL</b>					\$23,960.00		\$28,165.00		\$34,863.00		\$88,370.00		\$116,550.00

\* NOTICE: Bid award is contingent upon vendor meeting bid requirements and formal authorization by City officials

Y.S. Ramchandira, P.E.

Date